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Nome
NARUTO
PANTERA NEGRA
OSMAR FRANCA
MALUCO
RONDON
NEMO
TREM BALA
COVID
MARADONA
EVOLUTION
SCORPION
ZE RICO
PEZIN
NEVASCA
TULA

Anilha
aopjf
azn
aopjf
aopjf
01110
aopjf
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
azn
aopjf
azn

azn

Dono
GILSON
RAFAEL FRANGA
NARDELLI
SANDRO
NARDELLI
LEO CARDOSO
ALIPIO E NICOLAS
NICOLAS/ALIPIO
LEO
RAFAEL FRANGA
LEO CARDOSO
AGRO Gé
CELINO
DAVI
MACARRAO

BELGA 22/10/2023

Cidade

RJ

JF
JUIZ DE FORA

JF
JUIZ DE FORA

JF

JF

JF

JF

JF

JF

JF
JUIZ DE FORA

JF

JF

10/15 min
0/54411
0/50632
0/43529
0/41993
0/34669
0/3089
0/25714
0/21145
0/21084
0/13989
0/13700
0/13390
0/11261
0/11078
0/10000

AZN

Pontos

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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